
HEWISON TROPHY 2017/2018
Overall Ck Mun Car Car Sli Sli Wm TDC CoS CoS Lao MEC Total Best 8

Ian White 25 25 24 25 21 23 25 25 25 25 25 25 293 25
Darren Quille 22 22 19 24 22 21 24 20 24 23 20 241 24
Chris Grimes 16 20 22 21 20 20 23 19 23 24 22 18 248 24
Liam Cashman 15 18 17 18 19 16 20 12 21 22 17 195 22
Paul Phelan 17 13 16 19 16 15 22 8 19 21 21 15 202 22
Guy Foster 23 23 23 16 18 24 22 149
Tom Devaney 18 19 18 18 18 21 13 125
Damien Doran 20 17 9 22 23 14 105
James Mansfield 10 8 15 17 14 13 15 6 98
Paddy Power 21 21 20 15 19 96
Cian Power 7 7 5 20 20 20 13 92
David Thompson 25 24 23 72
Steven Ferguson 20 25 24 69
Peter Grimes 23 22 21 66
Timmy Lynch 24 24 17 65
John McAssey 16 17 1 18 11 63
Mike Mulcahy 9 14 17 18 58
Piers MacFheorais 13 18 3 16 7 57
Don Giles 19 15 16 50
Paul Blair 25 24 49
Ashley Lamont 23 24 47
Paul Lowther 17 17 11 45
Eamonn Byrne 22 21 43
Connie Lynch 12 12 19 43
Alan Clarke 13 11 17 41
Mark Guerin 5 2 16 15 38
James Wilson 19 18 37
John Nolan 16 17 33
Martin Walsh 14 16 30
Billy Neville 2 15 13 30
Richard Meeke 19 2 8 29
Christopher Grimes 19 9 28
Aoife Ryan 14 14 28
Seamus Anderson 14 14 28
Michael Cullen 15 12 27
Joe Downey 12 13 25
Robin Lyons 23 23
Mark King 22 22
George McMillan 21 21
William Kelly 10 11 21
David Jenkins 14 6 20
Liam Croston 11 9 20
Norman Ferguson 16 16
David Meeke 15 15
Michael Cashman 6 5 4 15
Matt Grimes 14 14
Ronnie Griffin 14 14
Rob Fenlon 8 6 14
Gary Campbell 13 13
James Grimes 12 12
Cathal O'Carroll 11 11
Michael Lynch 10 10
Willie Keaning 10 10
Niall Murray 10 10
Mark Thornton 7 7
Robert Beamish 4 3 7
John Fenlon 3 4 7
Tim Brady 1 1 2



Class A
Ck Mun Car Car Sli Sli Wm TDC CoS CoS Lao MEC Total Best 8

Chris Grimes 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 8 116 10
Damien Doran 10 9 8 9 9 6 51
James Mansfield 8 8 9 9 9 43
Eamonn Byrne 10 9 19
Christopher Grimes 9 5 14
Robin Lyons 10 10
Norman Ferguson 7 7

Class B
Ck Mun Car Car Sli Sli Wm TDC CoS CoS Lao MEC Total Best 8

Ian White 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 119 10
Paul Phelan 7 5 7 6 9 7 9 5 8 9 8 6 86 9
Guy Foster 9 9 9 7 7 9 8 58
Paddy Power 8 8 8 6 7 37
Cian Power 1 1 4 9 8 7 5 35
Steven Ferguson 7 10 9 26
Peter Grimes 9 8 9 26
Mike Mulcahy 3 6 6 6 21
James Wilson 8 8 0 16
Connie Lynch 4 4 7 15
Martin Walsh 6 7 13
Alan Clarke 5 3 5 13
Rob Fenlon 2 0 2
Michael Lynch 2 2
Robert Beamish 0 0 0
John Fenlon 0 0 0

Class C
Ck Mun Car Car Sli Sli Wm TDC CoS CoS Lao MEC Total Best 8

Darren Quille 9 9 9 10 8 10 10 9 10 0 10 10 104 10
Tom Devaney 7 8 8 7 9 9 6 54
Timmy Lynch 10 10 8 28
Don Giles 8 7 10 25
Paul Blair 10 10 20
Ashley Lamont 9 10 19
Paul Lowther 6 8 5 19
Michael Cullen 9 0 9 18
Mark Guerin 6 6 12
David Jenkins 7 4 11
Billy Neville 5 5 10
Niall Murray 8 8
Ronnie Griffin 7 7
Ronan Kearns 3 3
Rod McGovern 0 0

Class D
Ck Mun Car Car Sli Sli Wm TDC CoS CoS Lao MEC Total Best 8

Liam Cashman 10 10 9 10 9 8 10 9 10 10 10 105 10
David Thompson 10 10 10 30
Michael Cashman 8 8 6 22
Liam Croston 9 9 18
Mark Guerin 9 9 18
Joe Downey 8 8 16
Billy Neville 8 8 16
Tim Brady 7 7 14
George McMillan 10 10
Matt Grimes 9 0 9
Mark King 9 9
Willie Keaning 8 8
James Grimes 7 0 7
Gary Campbell 7 7
Mark Thornton 7 7



Class E
Ck Mun Car Car Sli Sli Wm TDC CoS CoS Lao MEC Total Best 8

John McAssey 10 8 8 10 10 46
Piers MacFheorais 10 9 10 8 8 45
Richard Meeke 10 9 9 28
John Nolan 7 6 9 22
Seamus Anderson 10 10 20
James Mansfield 4 0 7 7 18
William Kelly 8 9 17
Aoife Ryan 5 0 6 11
Cathal O'Carroll 9 9
David Meeke 6 2 8
Mark Doran 7 7
Philip O'Reilly 5 5
Brian Kingston 4 4
Niall Murray 3 3
Stephen Briggs 1 1
Conor Clarke 0 0
David Campion 0 0
Zoe Briggs 0 0
Colin Sheridan 0 0
Eric Byrne 0 0

Semi-Experts
Ck Mun Car Car Sli Sli Wm TDC CoS CoS Lao MEC Total Best 7

Cian Power 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 69
Rob Fenlon 10 9 19
Matt Grimes 10 10
Philip O'Reilly 9 9
Brian Kingston 8 8

Novices
Ck Mun Car Car Sli Sli Wm TDC CoS CoS Lao MEC Total Best 7

Mark Guerin 10 9 10 10 39
Billy Neville 8 8 9 9 34
Aoife Ryan 10 3 9 22
Joe Downey 10 10 20
Niall Murray 10 10 20
John Fenlon 9 10 19
Christopher Grimes 10 9 19
William Kelly 8 8 16
Gary Campbell 10 10
Cathal O'Carroll 9 9
James Grimes 9 9
Ronan Kearns 9 9
Conor Clarke 8 8
David Campion 7 7
Zoe Briggs 6 6
Colin Sheridan 5 5
Eric Byrne 4 4
Rod McGovern 0 0


